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

1836 BREEZY WAY

$491,900
3BR | 2BA | 3-car garage

76901.mistiewoods.com

TR 155 SCENIC RIDGE

$454,172
5BR | 3BA  |  3-CAR GARAGE

76850.mistiewoods.com

4380 BUTCH CASSIDY TRAIL

$768,000
7BR | 6BA | 4-car garage

77197.mistiewoods.com
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(307) 214-0827
paige@cheyennehomes.com

(307) 286-4200
zach@cheyennehomes.com

Paige Lain
paige@cheyennehomes.com

Paige Lain Zach Lain

Welcome to your country dream! This home has everything 
you are looking for!!

21 Acres in Picturesque HR Ranch 

Finished Basement with Wet Bar

3420 HALES RANCH RD

  9526 BUCK BRUSH 

Gorgeous ranch style home with over 

2,000 sq. ft. on the main level! 3 BR & offi ce. 

Alder cabinets, quartz counters through-

out, fi replace, upgraded appliances with 

washer/dryer included. Smart screen on the 

refrigerator! A/C, full landscaping and fence. 

Pictures are of similar home. $445,290

5300 OPAL DRIVE

Stunning new construction by OAC Custom 
Homes! Over 2,000 sq. ft. ranch w/ open 
fl oor plan & 4 BR. Beautiful fi nishes! Alder 
cabinets, granite countertops, hickory fl oors, 
& custom tile. Gas fi replace. Huge kitchen 
island. Butler’s pantry. Luxurious master 
suite! Close-in rural, off Riding Club Rd. 
Custom pergola, A/C.  5.16 acres. $618,000

Tree-lined Entrance with Circle Drive 

Barn has 3 Stalls, an Indoor Workout Space, Tack Room, & Automatic 
Waterers

Barn has Attached Guest House 

Home has Amazing Views and So Much More! 
Offered at $1,300,000

Greenhouse

Poultry Shed

Heated Garage with Bath 
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Y O U ’ L L  L O V E  T H E  V I E W S 
F R O M  R O C K I N G  S T A R  R A N C H

O N L Y  2 6  L O T S  L E F T !

LARRY SUTHERLAND | 307.630.0528
R O C K I N G S T A R R A N C H . C O M

S W E E P I N G 
M O U N T A I N  V I S T A S

P E R F E C T  W Y 
S K Y L I N E

G O R G E O U S  R U R A L 
S U N S E T S

G E T  Y O U R  D R E A M  L O T  R E S E R V E D  T O D A Y !
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5304 OPAL DRIVE
This spacious ranch home 
offers 3 bedrooms, 2 baths 
and a three car garage. 
Beautiful fi nishes through-
out including white 
cabinets,Quartz counters, 
fi replace, air conditioning, 
hardwood fl oors in the 
kitchen, dining and great 
room as well as front and 
backyard landscaping and 
fence. Com e live the legend 
in Whitney Ranch, close to 
everything and ready now! 
Offered at $395,028

5541 POLAR BLUFF

4 Bed | 4 Bath | 2-Car Garage

The Bluffs

Offered at $315,000

3815 THOMAS RD

3 Bed | 2 Bath | 3-Car Garage

Thomas Heights

Offered at $364,457

photo of a previous build

Under Contract!
6025 PEBBLE BEND

3 Bed | 2 Bath | 2-Car Garage

Pebble Bend Subdivision

Offered at $275,000

Under Contract!Under Contract!
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SOLD

available
available

com
ing soon!

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

Executi ve Cott ages
{

UNDER 
CONTRACT

available
available
available

UNDER 
CONTRACT

UNDER 
CONTRACT

UNDER 
CONTRACT

UNDER 
CONTRACT

6 LOTS 
LEFT!!

307.421.7436
SOLDBYSIMENTAL@AOL.COM

P A T
SIMENTAL

ASSOCIATE BROKER

The informa�on contained in this brochure was taken from
sources believed to be reliable. It is not guaranteed. Distances 
and measurements are approximate and subject to correc�on.
Buyer should verify any material facts.

307.634.2222
6106 Yellowstone Rd

6020 Yellowstone Rd

1660 Dell Range Blvd

Cheyenne, WY 82009

cheyennehomes.com

The CROWCREEK Executi ve Cott ages (The Alpine) are built to 
last making this the last home move you will have to make. As 
the Leader in modern design for Cheyenne we made sure they 
were Designed to make every inch count. With main fl oor living 
you will absolutely fall in love for the long-haul. Basements are 
fully fi nished on each one. Though we can do any with unfi nished 
basements apron request. These Homes are priced to sell and have 
all the bells and whistles you expect in a CROWCREEK home.

c r o w c r e e k w y o . c o m
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